
1. Summary
Meeting title RFQ #508301-WASTE YARDS @ COOPER PARK, MARLBORO, RAVENSWOOD, SOTOMAYOR AND TAFT
Attended participants 13
Start time 3/27/25, 9:49:56 AM
End time 3/27/25, 10:18:17 AM
Meeting duration 28m 20s
Average attendance time 19m 57s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Clark, Shane 3/27/25, 9:50:21 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:29 AM 27m 8s Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Campbell, Edlina 3/27/25, 9:49:59 AM 3/27/25, 10:18:17 AM 28m 18s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Djakow-Quixtner, Catherine 3/27/25, 9:50:12 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:27 AM 27m 15s Catherine.Djakow-Quixtner@nycha.nyc.gov Catherine.Djakow-Quixtner@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Debra Sauerman 3/27/25, 9:50:21 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:13 AM 26m 51s debras@cisleads.com debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Mina Asaad 3/27/25, 9:54:37 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:18 AM 22m 41s masaad@navillusinc.com masaad@navillusinc.com Presenter
Ananth Robert Sampathkumar 3/27/25, 9:55:13 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:14 AM 22m 1s ananthrobert@ndny.co ananthrobert@ndny.co Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 3/27/25, 9:55:33 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:38 AM 22m 4s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Caravousanos, Peter 3/27/25, 9:59:48 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:12 AM 17m 23s Peter.Caravousanos@nycha.nyc.gov Peter.Caravousanos@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 3/27/25, 9:59:49 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:29 AM 17m 40s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Walden, Janald 3/27/25, 10:00:16 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:14 AM 16m 57s Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dsouza, Cheryl 3/27/25, 10:00:47 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:17 AM 16m 30s Cheryl.Dsouza@nycha.nyc.gov Cheryl.Dsouza@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Curcio, Joseph 3/27/25, 10:03:21 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:14 AM 13m 53s Joseph.Curcio@nycha.nyc.gov Joseph.Curcio@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Carbin, Fiona 3/27/25, 10:04:37 AM 3/27/25, 10:05:22 AM 44s Fiona.Carbin@nycha.nyc.gov Fiona.Carbin@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Clark, Shane 3/27/25, 9:50:21 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:29 AM 27m 8s Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Campbell, Edlina 3/27/25, 9:49:59 AM 3/27/25, 10:18:17 AM 28m 18s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Djakow-Quixtner, Catherine 3/27/25, 9:50:12 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:27 AM 27m 15s Catherine.Djakow-Quixtner@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Debra Sauerman 3/27/25, 9:50:21 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:13 AM 26m 51s debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Mina Asaad 3/27/25, 9:54:37 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:18 AM 22m 41s masaad@navillusinc.com Presenter
Ananth Robert Sampathkumar 3/27/25, 9:55:13 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:14 AM 22m 1s ananthrobert@ndny.co Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 3/27/25, 9:55:33 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:38 AM 22m 4s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Caravousanos, Peter 3/27/25, 9:59:48 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:12 AM 17m 23s Peter.Caravousanos@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 3/27/25, 9:59:49 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:29 AM 17m 40s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Walden, Janald 3/27/25, 10:00:16 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:14 AM 16m 57s Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dsouza, Cheryl 3/27/25, 10:00:47 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:17 AM 16m 30s Cheryl.Dsouza@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Curcio, Joseph 3/27/25, 10:03:21 AM 3/27/25, 10:17:14 AM 13m 53s Joseph.Curcio@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Carbin, Fiona 3/27/25, 10:04:37 AM 3/27/25, 10:05:22 AM 44s Fiona.Carbin@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
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